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Total Incident Count Incident Type

100 - Fire100 - Fire100 - Fire

300 - Rescue & EMS300 - Rescue & EMS300 - Rescue & EMS

600 - Good Intent Call600 - Good Intent Call600 - Good Intent Call

OthersOthersOthers

79%

8%
8%
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Non-EMS Incident Type

Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentionalAlarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
22
Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional
2

Arcing, shorted electrical equipmentArcing, shorted electrical equipment
22
Arcing, shorted electrical equipment
2

Assist police or other governmental agencyAssist police or other governmental agency
11
Assist police or other governmental agency
1

Building fireBuilding fire
66
Building fire
6

Chemical spill or leakChemical spill or leak
11
Chemical spill or leak
1

Dispatched & canceled en routeDispatched & canceled en route
77
Dispatched & canceled en route
7

Grass fireGrass fire
11
Grass fire
1

HazMat release investigation w/no HazMatHazMat release investigation w/no HazMat
11
HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat
1

Motor vehicle accident with injuriesMotor vehicle accident with injuries
22
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
22
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
2

Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
11
Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
1

No incident found on arrival at dispatch addressNo incident found on arrival at dispatch address
22
No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2

Outside rubbish, trash or waste fireOutside rubbish, trash or waste fire
11
Outside rubbish, trash or waste fire
1

Rescue, EMS incident, otherRescue, EMS incident, other
11
Rescue, EMS incident, other
1

Smoke detector activation due to malfunctionSmoke detector activation due to malfunction
11
Smoke detector activation due to malfunction
1

Smoke scare, odor of smokeSmoke scare, odor of smoke
11
Smoke scare, odor of smoke
1

Unauthorized burningUnauthorized burning
11
Unauthorized burning
1

6%
6%

3%

17%

3%

19%
3%

3%
3%

3%

3%

6%

6%

3%

6%

3%

3%
3%

3% 3%
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Fire Type

# Fires

Building fire

Grass fire

Outside rubbish, trash or
​waste fire

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Fire Loss

Aid Given or Recieved

Automatic aid given

Mutual aid received

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Calls by Zone
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Calls by Shift
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Calls by Day
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Response Time FIRE EMS

Emergency Response - Average First Unit Travel Time (seconds)
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Inspection Violations

Inspection

AnnualAnnualAnnual

100%


